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Programme B.E. Mechanical Engineering
NS‘;' Sem | Exam Date Day Session Cg:;ze Course Name
1 I |05-12-2025 Friday FN 20MA1T1 |Engineering Mathematics I
2 I |12-12-2025 Friday FN 20CY1T2 |Engineering Chemistry
3 I 19-12-2025 Friday FN 20PH1T4 |Engineering Physics
4 I |24-12-2025 | Wednesday FN 20CS1T5 |Fundamentals of Computing and Programming
5 II | 05-12-2025 Friday AN 20MA2T1 |Engineering Mathematics II
6 | II |19-12-2025 Friday AN 20EE2T4 |Basics of Electrical Engineering
7 | II | 02-12-2025| Tuesday FN 20ME3T4 |Fluid Mechanics and Machinery
8 | III | 03-12-2025 | Wednesday FN 20EC3T1 |Basics of Electronics Engineering
9 I | 04-12-2025| Thursday FN 20HSCT6 |Principles of Management
10 | OI | 09-12-2025| Tuesday FN 20ME3T2 |Manufacturing Technology I
11| III | 23-12-2025| Tuesday FN 20MA3T3 |Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
12 | I | 31-12-2025 | Wednesday FN 20ME3T5 |Mechanics of Materials
13| IV | 02-12-2025| Tuesday AN 20CSCT5 |Python Programming
14 | IV | 09-12-2025| Tuesday AN 20ME4T2 |Manufacturing Technology — II
15| IV | 16-12-2025| Tuesday AN 20MA4T1 |Statistics and Numerical Methods
16 | IV |23-12-2025| Tuesday AN 20MEA4T4 |Thermal Engineering — I
17 | IV | 31-12-2025 | Wednesday AN 20ME4T3 |Theory of Machines -1




Programme B.E. Mechanical Engineering
8. Sem | Exam Date Day Session Casse Course Name
No. Code
18| V |01-12-2025( Monday FN 20EE5T2 |Renewable Energy Systems
19| VvV |08-12-2025| Monday FN 20MES5T1 |Thermal Engineering-II
20| VvV |15-12-2025| Monday FN 20MEST2 |Design of Machine Elements
21| V | 17-12-2025 [ Wednesday FN 20CE002 |Environmental and Agriculture Engineering
22 | V |22-12-2025| Monday FN 20MES5SE7 |Internal Combustion Engines
23 | VI | 01-12-2025 Monday AN 20CS009 |Internet of Things
24 | VI | 08-12-2025| Monday AN 20HSCT3 |Total Quality Management
25| VI | 15-12-2025| Monday AN 20ME6E1 |Automobile Engineering
26 | VI | 15-12-2025| Monday AN 20ME6E2 |Non-Destructive Testing and Evaluation
27 | VI |22-12-2025| Monday AN 20MEG6T1 [|Finite Element Analysis
28 | VI | 26-12-2025 Friday AN 20ME6T2 |Design of Transmission Systems
29 | VII | 11-12-2025 | Thursday FN 20ME7T1 |Metrology and Measurements
30 | VII | 18-12-2025| Thursday FN 20ME7E3 |Power Plant Engineering
31 | VII | 30-12-2025| Tuesday FN | 20EE7ES ‘Efr‘::;fvf;l:;gy Cherstniing, Voleasen s
32 | VII | 07-01-2026 | Wednesday FN 20MET7ES8 |Production Planning and Control

FN - 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

AN - 01:45 PM to 04:45 PM
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